PARTS LIST
MARK PART NO. QUAN. [DESCRIPTION WEIGHT{ |MARK PART NO. QUAN. [DESCRIPTION WEIGHT|
1 65130-M 1 |Desilter Manifold 645.14 9 88031 1 |Plug, Clean-Out Port 0.25
2 88052 2 |Adapter Nipple 15.81 10 BO3F52081300032 40 |Capscrew, 1/2° 5.74
3 680020-M 1 |End Cap, Grooved 7.00 1 N13052081300000 40 |Hex Nut, 1/2° 1.50
4 68012 3 |6" Coupling 20.10 12 BO3F52061600020 6 |Capscrew, 3/8" 0.29
5 88002 20 (2" Coupling 30.00 13 N19052061800000 6 [Hex Nut, 3/8" 0.10
6 DLS500 10 (5" Slimline Cone Assembly 140.50 14 WO01052160706000 12 |Flatwasher, 3/8" 0.18
7 DBL100 10 ]2 90° Disch. Elbow 12.50 15 L03052000006000 6 |Lockwasher, 3/8° 0.04
8 DBLFG100 1 |Gaugs, 0-60 0.50 16 0062 1 |Nameplate 0.10
TOTAL WEIGHT 879.75
- CAPACITY & FLOW REQUIREMENTS
1000 gpm @ 70 Feet of Head
~———————83 3/4 Shipping Dimension ~= 36 Shipping Dimension ~—

e

37 5/8

6" Std.

I

6" Std.

T

SIDE VIEW

~———61 7/8 Shipping Dimension

END VIEW

w
-3
>
m

w

4

=]

H

T
4
[e]
=
o
T
1§
(721
&
w
Z
Q
S
4
3

Q
[ =
g
S| >
0
8¢

mn| c

Wil g

21 8|s
gl
.mm

]

a| =
2193
.wN
- - }
E|&
Slx
< | T
- | o

NOTICE

The information contained herein is
proprietary and may not be copied or
transmitted to another party without
the written consent of the owner,
THE DOUBLE LIFE CORP., INC.

Qﬂ the double life corp., inc.
TM.E

CUSTOMER DRAWING
INSTALLATION & PARTS LISTING

/N V510 DESILTER




